
Darbari Lal DAV Model School 
 BN – Block, Shalimar Bagh, Delhi – 110 088 

(Affiliated to CBSE) 

DATESHEET FOR I REVISION TEST 
Classes: X & XII (2025 – 2026) 

Timings of Exam: 08:00 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. 
(08:00 a.m. – 08:15 a.m. Reading Time), (08:15 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. Writing Time) 

DATE DAY X XII 

17.11.2025 Monday A.I. / I.T. 
(Regular Working Day) 

Regular working Day 

18.11.2025 Tuesday Regular working day Regular working day 

19.11.2025 Wednesday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

20.11.2025 Thursday Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

21.11.2025 Friday Social Science Mathematics / Sociology  / Legal Studies / Home 
Science / Psychology 

22.11.2025 Saturday --- --- 

23.11.2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 

24.11.2025 Monday Hindi/ Sanskrit Chemistry / Economics/ Political Science 

25.11.2025 Tuesday --- --- 

26.11.2025 Wednesday --- --- 

27.11.2025 Thursday Science/ Music Physics / Business Studies / Geography 

28.11.2025 Friday 
--- --- 

29.11.2025 Saturday English English 
30.11.2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 

01.12.2025 Monday --- --- 

02.12.2025 Tuesday Mathematics/ Painting Biology / Accountancy / Computer Science /History 
 
Note : 

1.​ For class X, on 17-11-2025- Students will remain in school after the 2 Hours A.I./I.T. examination. 
Dispersal on  17-11-2025 will be at usual school time at 1:40 pm. 

2.​ It is compulsory to appear in the Revision Test for all students of Class X & XII. 
3.​ Prepare the prescribed syllabi thoroughly. 
4.​ Parents are requested to clear any fees due before the commencement of the exams. 
5.​ Children should come to school at usual timings.  No extra time will be given to the late comers. 
6.​ Students will report to the rooms as per the seating plan(as shared by the class teacher) directly in the 

morning at 7:40 am.  
7.​ School buses will ply as per their usual timings in the morning and afternoon.  
8.​ Students must make their own arrangement to go back immediately after the exam is over from 21-11-2025 

onwards. Parents can come to collect their child at 11:30 a.m.  
9.​ The school believes in zero tolerance for using unfair means in examinations and so students are 

advised not to indulge in any kind of activity, which can be declared as unfair means. 
 

 
Mrs. Reena Rajpal 
Principal 


